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Team Results Management

Falcon

Four Rivers
2024 Outdoor Track & Field Calendar Falcon

Date Meet Name Location Depart Field Track Return

Thu, Mar 14 Ontario Ice Breaker (Full)
Earl Blackaby Track,
Ontario

4:00 PM 4:30 PM

Thu, Mar 21 Diana Thurmond Harper School, Harper 2:00 PM 3:00 PM

Sat, Mar 23 Union HS Invitational
Union Athletic Complex,
Union

Fri, Apr 5 Wayne Invitational Vale HS Stadium, Vale 2:00 PM 3:00 PM

Fri, Apr 5 Prairie City Track Meet
Prairie City Track, Prairie
City

12:00 PM 1:00 PM

Sat, Apr 13 La Grande Invitational
La Grande High School,
La Grande

10:00 AM 12:00 PM

Fri, Apr 19 Don Walker Invitational Don Walker Invite, Nyssa

Sat, Apr 20
Cove Charter School 1A-2A-3A Regional
Invitational

Eastern Oregon
University, La Grande

10:00 AM 12:01 PM

Tue, Apr 23 Ranchers Invitational Crane HS, Crane 4:00 PM 5:00 PM

Thu, Apr 25 Down the Home Stretch
New Plymouth Track,
New Plymouth

1:00 PM 3:30 PM

Sat, Apr 27
Valley Family Health Care Invitational (Formerly
Saint Alphonsus Invational)

Earl Blackaby Track,
Ontario

11:00 AM 12:00 PM

Fri, May 3 Oster Burns Lions Invite Burns HS Track, Burns 12:00 PM 12:30 PM
Fri, May 3 Grant Union Invitational 3 Flags Field, John Day 11:00 AM 1:00 PM

Fri, May 3 Ray Uriarte Invite
Baker Athletic Complex,
Baker City

10:00 AM 12:00 PM

Fri, May 10 1A-SD4 Special District 4 Championships
Baker Athletic Complex,
Baker City

10:00 AM 1:30 PM

Thu, May 16 -
Fri, May 17

OSAA 1A State Championships Hayward Field, Eugene

Visit https://www.athletic.net/ for meet results.
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